ELECTRIC AGITATOR
Middle East Office:              SUSTAINABLE
Works Q4-115, P.O Box 8872                  WATER SOLUTIONS
SAIF Zone - Sharjah - U.A.E.
Ph  :+971 6 5529840
Fax : +971 6 5529840
Web: www.waterengrs.com

PP sheet with O-ring sealing, if necessary. It can be supplied optional.
Accessories
-     intermediate flange with V-ring as protection against escaping
gases (for 0.05-0.12 kW agitators, other sizes upon request).
Technical data
Type Nominal
power [kW]
Nominal
speed
[1/min]
Tank
size
Propeller
diameter [mm]
W-TP09 0.12 1380 up to 300 l 100
W-TP012 0.12 1380 up to 500 l * 100
W-TP018 0.18 1380 from 500 l * 100
W-TP025 0.25 1380 from 500 l * 100
W-TP037 0.37 1380 up to 1000 l 125
W-TP075 0.75 1380
up to 3000 l 150
* Pls. specify the precise tank dimensions to select the shaft length.
Dimension table [dimensions in mm]
Motor size Flange-0 P 0 K  0 N  R T 0 S 0 D L1 L2